STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Erin Vega, Madeline Polhamus, Committee Assistants, Room 316 ext. 4420, 4421

HOUSE TAXATION & REVENUE COMMITTEE - DERRICK J. LENTE, CHAIR

Friday, February 7, 2025 - 8:30 AM - Room 317

*CS/HB
HB
HB
HB

47

46

51/a
218

VETERAN PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTIONS (DE LA CRUZ/MARTINEZ A.)
REAL PROPERTY FROM HEALTH- RELATED EQUIPMENT (CHAVEZ E.)
ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM INCOME TAX CREDIT (SARINANA)
TAX CHANGES (LENTE)

You are invited to a Zoom webinar!
Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84092015982

Phone one-tap:
+12532050468,,84092015982# US

Webinar ID: 840 9201 5982

Any amendments, substitutes, handouts, or supplemental information shall be
submitted to HTRC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee.
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